
DELUXE VILLA
CLASSIC VILLA
ROYAL VILLA
MAHARAJA SUITE

19,269.00
21,024.00
27,007.00
43,670.00

33,346.00
34,555.00
41,598.00
56,190.00

Ref. No. KTAHV/Y&M-PKG/2022-23/INRw.e.f. 1 April, 2022



6,319.00

2,750.00
1,550.00

2,750.00
3,100.00

3,000.00

6,500.00

12,500.00

150.00

325.00
625.00

3,150.00

6,825.00

13,125.00



1, April, 2022 to 30, September, 2023
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